
Saturday, March 01, 2014Healing Gaits Gallop 5K Run
5F PCloudy 98%H 7mphSSE

5K Off :8:30 amMcMillian Jr High, Wylie, TX

www.healinggaits.org

           Runners --- Average Time of9
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 48.7%30:29

Half

1 Richard Chambers 1  21:28.84OVERALL 1 (29) 6:54.8Wylie 60.1%

2 Joseph Kipping 2  21:36.18 2 (44) 6:57.2Rockwall -17 65.1%10:57

3 Richard Maddox 3  27:12.10 3 (49) 8:45.3Leonard 53.8%

1 Carter Cascaddan 20  34:23.90M01-39 6 (10) 11:04.3Wylie 45.9%

2 Chad Cascaddan 21  34:24.80 7 (37) 11:04.6Wylie 38.8%

1 David Garcia 10  30:26.37M40-49 4 (49) 9:47.9Wylie 48.1%

2 Donny Burnett 12  30:54.69 5 (46) 9:57.0Sachse -15 46.2%15:35

3 Jonathan Brown 29  37:29.84 9 (40) 12:04.2Wylie 36.4%

1 Barry Campbell 27  36:28.06M60-64 8 (60) 11:44.3Rowlett +37 44.0%17:56

           Runners --- Average Time of26
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 46.0%34:00

Half

1 Bianca Barraza-davis 4  27:32.42OVERALL 1 (36) 8:51.9Garland 54.5%

2 Patricia Hickey 5  29:11.90 2 (30) 9:23.9Garland -40 50.7%14:56

3 Lareina Richetti 6  29:24.52 3 (34) 9:27.9Garland 50.7%

1 Patricia Chambers 15  31:24.26F01-29 10 (27) 10:06.5Wylie 47.1%

2 Megan Cascaddan 17  31:51.11 12 (12) 10:15.1Wylie 51.1%

1 Haley Vestal 11  30:36.34F30-34 7 (34) 9:51.1Garland +46 48.7%14:55

2 Candice Insalaco 33  40:41.50 24 (31) 13:05.8Wylie +54 36.4%19:54

3 Danelle Canales 34  40:44.51 25 (32) 13:06.8Wylie +67 36.4%19:49

4 Amanda Trinidad 35  40:49.17 26 (34) 13:08.3Garland -12 36.5%20:31

1 Barb Beasley 8  29:41.24F35-39 5 (37) 9:33.3Rowlett +0 50.8%14:51

2 Ashley Doyle 13  31:08.10 8 (38) 10:01.3Plano +34 48.7%15:17

3 Olivia Lin 19  32:42.28 14 (35) 10:31.6Plano 45.7%

4 Brandi Cascaddan 25  35:57.92 18 (38) 11:34.6Wylie 42.1%

5 Christe Fleming 28  37:29.92 20 (35) 12:04.2Wylie 39.9%

6 Cheryl Mallory 30  38:49.35 21 (39) 12:29.7Murphy 39.2%

1 Lynette Burnett 9  30:17.32F40-44 6 (42) 9:44.9Sachse -13 51.4%15:15

2 Noy Baccam 14  31:17.46 9 (44) 10:04.3Murphy 50.6%

3 Holly Bishop 16  31:32.26 11 (40) 10:09.1Plano 48.6%

4 Michele Morgan 18  32:35.35 13 (40) 10:29.4Murphy +57 47.0%15:49

5 Gena Windham 23  35:21.09 16 (42) 11:22.7Wylie 44.0%

6 Vanessa Saythongphet 24  35:22.71 17 (42) 11:23.2Murphy 44.0%

7 Jennifer Hodge 31  39:36.68 22 (42) 12:45.0Wylie 39.3%

1 Christi Shannon 7  29:36.50F45+ 4 (45) 9:31.8Sachse -16 53.9%14:56

2 Tanya Wright 22  34:27.56 15 (45) 11:05.5Murphy 46.4%

3 Charlene Lynch 26  36:02.97 19 (49) 11:36.2Leonard 46.4%

4 Laurel Durham 32  39:38.21 23 (55) 12:45.5Richardson 45.5%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

3/1/2014



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH5K AgeGD
11 841  Richard Chambers (M29) M01-39 OA     21:28.84 6:54.8 21.47   21:29.450.6 60.1%

22 820  Joseph Kipping (M44) M40-49 O2     21:36.18 6:57.2 21.60   21:36.18--- 10:57 10:40 -17 65.1%

33 823  Richard Maddox (M49) M40-49 O3     27:12.10 8:45.3 27.20   27:20.878.8 53.8%

14 801  Bianca Barraza-davis (F36) F35-39 OA     27:32.42 8:51.9 27.53   27:33.220.8 54.5%

25 818  Patricia Hickey (F30) F30-34 O2     29:11.90 9:23.9 29.18   29:14.812.9 14:56 14:16 -40 50.7%

36 829  Lareina Richetti (F34) F30-34 O3     29:24.52 9:27.9 29.40   29:30.125.6 50.7%

47 833  Christi Shannon (F45) F45+ 1st     29:36.50 9:31.8 29.60   29:39.442.9 14:56 14:40 -16 53.9%

58 802  Barb Beasley (F37) F35-39 1st     29:41.24 9:33.3 29.68   29:41.24--- 14:51 14:51 +0 50.8%

69 806  Lynette Burnett (F42) F40-44 1st     30:17.32 9:44.9 30.28   30:17.32--- 15:15 15:02 -13 51.4%

410 816  David Garcia (M49) M40-49 1st     30:26.37 9:47.9 30.43   30:27.721.4 48.1%

711 835  Haley Vestal (F34) F30-34 1st     30:36.34 9:51.1 30.60   30:40.314.0 14:55 15:41 +46 48.7%

512 805  Donny Burnett (M46) M40-49 2nd     30:54.69 9:57.0 30.90   30:54.69--- 15:35 15:20 -15 46.2%

813 813  Ashley Doyle (F38) F35-39 2nd     31:08.10 10:01.3 31.13   31:16.017.9 15:17 15:51 +34 48.7%

914 800  Noy Baccam (F44) F40-44 2nd     31:17.46 10:04.3 31.28   31:17.46--- 50.6%

1015 840  Patricia Chambers (F27) F01-29 1st     31:24.26 10:06.5 31.40   31:31.056.8 47.1%

1116 843  Holly Bishop (F40) F40-44 3rd     31:32.26 10:09.1 31.53   31:40.248.0 48.6%

1217 842  Megan Cascaddan (F12) F01-29 2nd     31:51.11 10:15.1 31.85   31:51.12--- 51.1%

1318 826  Michele Morgan (F40) F40-44 4th     32:35.35 10:29.4 32.58   32:40.264.9 15:49 16:46 +57 47.0%

1419 821  Olivia Lin (F35) F35-39 3rd     32:42.28 10:31.6 32.70   32:44.342.1 45.7%

620 811  Carter Cascaddan (M10) M01-39 1st     34:23.90 11:04.3 34.38   34:24.120.2 45.9%

721 812  Chad Cascaddan (M37) M01-39 2nd     34:24.80 11:04.6 34.40   34:25.240.4 38.8%

1522 837  Tanya Wright (F45) F45+ 2nd     34:27.56 11:05.5 34.45   34:31.133.6 46.4%

1623 836  Gena Windham (F42) F40-44 5th     35:21.09 11:22.7 35.35   35:23.562.5 44.0%

1724 832  Vanessa Saythongphet (F42) F40-44 6th     35:22.71 11:23.2 35.37   35:24.561.9 44.0%

1825 810  Brandi Cascaddan (F38) F35-39 4th     35:57.92 11:34.6 35.95   35:58.680.8 42.1%

1926 822  Charlene Lynch (F49) F45+ 3rd     36:02.97 11:36.2 36.03   36:11.658.7 46.4%

827 808  Barry Campbell (M60) M60-64 1st     36:28.06 11:44.3 36.47   36:29.131.1 17:56 18:33 +37 44.0%

2028 815  Christe Fleming (F35) F35-39 5th     37:29.92 12:04.2 37.48   37:39.629.7 39.9%

929 803  Jonathan Brown (M40) M40-49 3rd     37:29.84 12:04.2 37.48   37:39.8310.0 36.4%

2130 824  Cheryl Mallory (F39) F35-39 6th     38:49.35 12:29.7 38.82   38:52.533.2 39.2%

2231 819  Jennifer Hodge (F42) F40-44 7th     39:36.68 12:45.0 39.60   39:39.863.2 39.3%

2332 814  Laurel Durham (F55) F45+ 4th     39:38.21 12:45.5 39.63   39:41.713.5 45.5%

2433 839  Candice Insalaco (F31) F30-34 2nd     40:41.50 13:05.8 40.68   40:47.646.1 19:54 20:48 +54 36.4%

2534 838  Danelle Canales (F32) F30-34 3rd     40:44.51 13:06.8 40.73   40:49.424.9 19:49 20:56 +67 36.4%

2635 834  Amanda Trinidad (F34) F30-34 4th     40:49.17 13:08.3 40.82   40:53.954.8 20:31 20:19 -12 36.5%

Average Finish Time: 33:05 Average Age Grade: 46.69%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

3/1/2014


